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WHAT IS 
TELEPBS? 

EASY ENGLISH 

Positive Behaviour Support  (PBS) 
helps people to: 

• live better lives 
• participate in their community 
• have fewer behaviours of concern 

Behaviours of concern 
are actions that might not be safe. 

For example, if a person hurts 
someone. 
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E NOHP

TABLET 

LAPTOP 
TelePBS 
is getting Positive Behaviour  
Support using your phone,  
computer, or tablet 
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You can choose 
different ways 
to get TelePBS 
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... You can talk  
to your behaviour  
support worker 
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You can see and talk  
to your behaviour  
support worker 

You can text message or email 
your behaviour support worker 
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... 
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Sometimes you can see your 
behaviour support worker  
in person too 
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Some questions  
you can think about: 

How do I want  
to get TelePBS? 

TelePBS
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Do I have internet access on my 
phone or computer so that I can 
use TelePBS? 

Do I need help with my phone or 
computer to use TelePBS? 

Design by: BlueFox Group & Crealo
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Useful links 

Interpreter services: TIS National 
tisnational.gov.au 

NDIS resources 
https://www.ndiscommission.gov.au/resources 
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